INTERNATIONAL

SCHOOL
RIMINI

ADMISSION FEE

Reception

Kindergarten

Transition

Primary School (GR 1-2-3-4-5)
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)

REGISTRATION FEE
Reception

Kindergarten

Transition

Primary School (GR 1-2-3-4-5)
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)

ANNUAL TUITION FEE
Reception full-day
Kindergarten

Transition

Primary School (GR 1)
Primary School (GR 2-3-4)
Primary School (GR 5)
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)

LUNCH FEE
All grades

AFTERSCHOOL UNTIL 17.30
All grades - 5 gg
All grades - 3 gg
All grades - 2 gg
All grades - 1 gg

COMPANY PREMIUM
All classes

SCHOOL BUS
Meeting point / Round trip

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

RIMINI

700 €
700 €
700 €
800 €
1.000 €

700 €
700 €
700 €
800 €
800 €

8.988 €
9.213 €
13.125 €
14883 €
16.023 €
16.815 €
17.394 €

1515 €

1500 €
1.100 €
900 €
500 €

1500 €

based on individual needs



