

SCHOOL FEES 2025/26

	RIMINI
ADMISSION FEE	
Reception	700 €
Kindergarten	700 €
Transition	700 €
Primary School (GR 1-2-3-4-5)	800 €
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)	1.000 €
REGISTRATION FEE	
Reception	700 €
Kindergarten	700 €
Transition	700 €
Primary School (GR 1-2-3-4-5)	800€
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)	800€
ANNUAL TUITION FEE	
Reception full-day	8.988 €
Kindergarten	9.213 €
Transition	13.125€
Primary School (GR 1)	14.883 €
Primary School (GR 2-3-4)	16.023€
Primary School (GR 5)	16.815€
Middle School (GR 6-7-8)	17.394 €
LUNCH FEE	
All grades	1.515 €
AETEROOLIOOLUNITU 47.00	
AFTERSCHOOL UNTIL 17.30	1 500 6
All grades - 5 gg	1.500 € 1.100 €
All grades - 3 gg	900 €
All grades - 2 gg All grades - 1 gg	500 €
COMPANY PREMIUM	
All classes	1.500 €
SCHOOL BUS	
Meeting point / Round trip	based on individual needs